
C18  고주파 벽면 콘크리크 커터 (18")

번호 부품명 수량 번호 부품명 수량

1 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x12) 3 71 INNER FLANGE (Ø 27) 1

2 PLUG CAP 1 72 COUNTER FLANGE 1

3 O-RING (Ø 52.07x2.62) 1 73 BOLT (M10xP1.5) 1

4 MOTOR COUPLING CABLE SET 1 75 PIN (Ø 5x13.8) 3

5 CAP NUT 2 81 FRONT HANDLE 1

6 CABLE CLIP 2 82 SOCKET CAP SCREW (M8x16xP1.25) 2

7 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x14) 4 83 T-WRENCH 1

9 SPRING (Ø 0.8 x Ø 6.4 x Ø 8 x 9T x 26L) 1 87 ZIP TIE (KTV-150BK) 1

11 LED INDICATOR LIGHT 1 90 HEAT SHRINK BUTT CONNECTOR 3

12 HANDLE HALF-RIGHT (GRAY-RAL7016) 1 93 FLUSH CUTTING (OPTIONAL) 1

13 HANDLE HALF-LEFT (GRAY-RAL7016) 1 94 SWITCH ACTUATOR (RED-187C)(LOCK-OFF) 1

14 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-A (M4x20) 2 96 L-CLEVIS PIN 1

15 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x25) 4 97 HOSE BARB 1

16 SOCKET CAP SCREW (M5x40xP0.8) 8 99 BLADE GUARD BRUSH (GRAY-RAL7016) 1

17 SOCKET CAP SCREW (M5x65xP0.8) 2 100 INNER BLADE GUARD (GRAY-RAL7016) 1

18 CABLE GLAND 1 102 CLIP 2

19 SOCKET CAP SCREW (M4x8xP0.7) 1 104 TUBE (Ø 6.4xØ 10x0.3M)(GRAY) 1

21 EXTERNAL STAR WASHER (M4) 1 105 CABLE PROTECTOR (Ø 10x80CM) 1

23 SPRING WASHER (M5) 6 106 SPRING 1

25 GUIDE ROLLER ASSY. 1 107 WATER FEED CONNECTOR KIT 1

28 ELECTRONICS UNIT 1 108 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x35) 5

29 SOCKET CAP SCREW (M4x12xP0.7) 2 109 TUBE (Ø 6.4xØ 8.5x0.2M(GRAY) 1

43 BEVEL GEAR(M2.0x43T) 1 110 HOSE JOINER (BLACK-Ø 12xØ 14.4) 3

44 INTERMEDIATE GEAR (M2.0x24T) 1 111 HALL EFFECT SWITCH 1

45 INTERMEDIATE SHAFT 1 112 GASKET 1

46 PARALLEL KEY (5x5x30) 2 113 MOTOR UNIT FOR C18 1

47 BALL BEARING (6202) 2 113-1 SOCKET CAP SCREW (M5x45xP0.8) 4

48 EXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-22) 1 113-2 SPRING WASHER (M5) 4

49 OUTPUT GEAR (M2.0x37T) 1 113-3 MOTOR END CASTING (SILVER) 1

50 SPINDLE 1 113-4 WATER SEAL 2

51 PARALLEL KEY (5x5x12) 2 113-5 MOTOR UNIT FOR C18 1

52 BALL BEARING (6206) 1 113-6 BALL BEARING (6300-ZZ KOYO JAPAN) 1

53 GEAR PLATE (SILVER) 1 113-7 SPACER (Ø 15.9xØ 21.8x28.5) 1

55 E-CLIP (E-5) 1 113-8 MAGNET HOLDER 1

56 OIL SEAL (Ø 25xØ 35x5) 1 113-9 ROTOR END PLATE 2

57 FELT OILER (Ø 25xØ 35x2.5) 1 113-10 ROTOR 1

59 TOGGLE LATCH 4 113-11 SPACER (Ø 15.9xØ 25x22) 1

60 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x10) 12 113-12 BALL BEARING (6202 KOYO JAPAN) 1

62 FLAT HEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x14) 2 113-13 SPECIAL WASHER 1

63 WATER NOZZLE ASSY.-R (BLACK) 2 113-14 BEVEL PINION GEAR(M2.0x10T) 1

64 O-RING (Ø 4x1.5) 3 113-15 GEARCASE 1

65 WATER NOZZLE ASSY.-L (BLACK) 1 113-16 SOCKET CAP SCREW (M5x25xP0.8) 4

68 METALSTRIP 2 113-17 SPINDLE LOCK BUTTON (BLACK) 1

69 RETAINING PLATE 1 113-18 SPRING (Ø 0.9xØ 7.4xØ 9.2x5Tx16L) 2

70 FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x8xP0.8) 3 113-19 ARBOR LOCK 1

71 INNER FLANGE (Ø 27) 1 113-20 NEEDLE BEARING (TA1212) 1



P8K  컨버터(CONVERTER) - C18/R16용

번호 부품명 수량 번호 부품명 수량

1 POWER SUPPLY CABLE (2.5x4Cx3M-H07RNF-P14541)1 20 SOCKET CAP SCREW (M4x12xP0.7) 2

2 CABLE GLAND 1 21 MOLDED GASKET (Ø 2 x 33cm) 2

3 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-A (M5x12) 8 22 MOLDED GASKET (Ø 2 x 63cm) 2

4 ENCLOSURE(RED-187C) 1 23 COVER - PANEL (GRAY-RAL7016) 1

5 STRAP COVER (BLACK) 1 24 WINDOW (65x35x1) 1

6 SOCKET CAP SCREW (M5x20xP0.8) 2 25 LCD MODULE 1

7 SOCKET CAP SCREW (M4x10xP0.7) 12 26 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-C (M4x8) 4

8 SPRING WASHER (M4) 4 27 SOCKET CAP SCREW (M6x35xP1.0) 4

9 BRACKET 6 28 FLAT WASHER (Ø 6.5xØ 13x1) 4

10 MIL-SPEC SOCKET RECEPTACLE 1 29 FOOT (BLACK) 4

11 NYLOCK NUT (M5xP0.8) 3 30 NYLOCK NUT (M6xP1.0) 4

12 TETHER 1 31 SOCKET CAP SCREW (M4x20xP0.7) 24

13 BAYONET COLLAR (BLACK) 1 32 COVER (GRAY-RAL7016) 1

14 O-RING (Ø 52.07x2.62) 1 38 PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x10xP0.8) 1

15 CAP (BLACK) 1 39 ADAPTOR CABLE 1

16 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x12) 1 40 DRAIN HOSE 1

17 NYLOCK NUT (M4xP0.7) 2 41 RUBBER WASHER (Ø 4xØ 11x1) 2

18 FAN BRACKET 1 42 BUTTON 1

19 FAN (6cmx6cmx2.5cm) 1 43 ELECTRONICS UNIT 1


